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 You tried going to http://mangosellshomes.com/real-estate-syracuse-new-york/wp-content/uploads/2015/05/military-on-the-move.pdf, and it doesn't exist. All is not lost! You can search for what you're looking for.
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Quick Search
  	Area:	Select a Region
~Buffalo/Niagara
~Binghamton
~Capital Region and
 Schoharie County
~Corning/Horseheads
Elmira
~Ithaca
~Hammondsport/Penn Yan
Bath/Keuka Lake
~Glens Falls and
Lake George Queensbury
~Rochester/Canandaigua
~Syracuse/Central/Auburn
~Skaneateles
~Sidney/Norwich and
Oneonta/Cooperstown
~Thousand Islands and
Watertown


	     Address:	 
	City:	  -- Any city --
Adirondack
Afton
Albany
Altamont
Amsterdam
Ancram
Argyle
Arietta
Ashland
Athens
Athol
AuSable Forks
Austerlitz
Averill Park
Bakers Mills
Ballston Lake
Ballston Spa
Bennington
Benson
Berlin
Berne
Bethlehem
Bleecker
Blenheim
Bolton Landing
Brant Lake
Broadalbin
Broome
Brunswick
Burnt Hills
Cadyville
Cairo
Cambridge
Camden
Canaan
Canajoharie
Carlisle
Caroga Lake
Castleton On Hudson
Catskill
Central Bridge
Champlain
Charleston
Charlton
Chatham
Cherry Valley
Chester
Chestertown
Chittenango
Clarksville
Claverack
Clemons
Clifton
Clifton Park
Cobleskill
Coeymans
Cohoes
Colonie
Comstock
Conesville
Cooperstown
Copake
Corinth
Cossayuna
Coxsackie
Crown Point
Danby
Danube
Davenport
Dayton
Decatur
Delanson
Delhi
Delmar
Diamond Point
Dolgeville
Dresden
Duanesburg
Durham
Eagle Bridge
Earlton
East Berne
East Durham
East Greenbush
East Nassau
East Schodack
East Worcester
Easton
Edinburg
Elba
Elizabethtown
Ephratah
Esperance
Essex
Fairfield
Feura Bush
Florida
Fonda
Fort Ann
Fort Covington
Fort Edward
Fort Johnson
Fort Plain
Franklin
Fulton
Fultonville
Galway
Gansevoort
Germantown
Ghent
Gilboa
Glen
Glenmont
Glens Falls
Glenville
Gloversville
Grafton
Grand Gorge
Granville
Green Island
Greene
Greenfield Center
Greenport
Greenville
Greenwich
Guilderland
Hadley
Hagaman
Hague
Halfmoon
Hampton
Hannacroix
Harpersfield
Harrisville
Hartford
Hartwick
Herkimer
Hillsdale
Hoosick
Hoosick Falls
Hope
Horicon
Hudson
Hudson Falls
Huletts Landing
Hunter
Ilion
Indian Lake
Jackson Heights
Jefferson
Jewett
Johnsburg
Johnsonville
Johnstown
Kattskill Bay
Keene
Kinderhook
Kingsbury
Kingston
Knox
Lake Clear
Lake George
Lake Luzerne
Lake Piseco
Lake Pleasant
Lansing
Latham
Lawrenceville
Leeds
Lewis
Little Falls
Livingston
Long Lake
Loudonville
Macedon
Malta
Maryland
Massena
Mayfield
Mechanicville
Melrose
Menands
Middle Granville
Middle Grove
Middleburgh
Middlefield
Milford
Milton
Minden
Minerva
Mineville
Mohawk
Montgomery
Moreau
Morehouse
Moriah
Morrisonville
Murray
Nassau
Nelliston
Neversink
New Baltimore
New Lebanon
New Paltz
New Scotland
New York, New York
Newcomb
Newtonville
Niskayuna
North Blenheim
North Chatham
North Creek
North Granville
North Greenbush
North Hoosick
North Hudson
North River
Northampton
Northhampton
Northumberland
Northville
Norwich
Norwood
Ohio
Olmstedville
Oneonta
Oppenheim
Otsego
Palatine Bridge
Pattersonville
Pawlet
Perth
Petersburgh
Philmont
Phoenix
Pine Plains
Pittsfield
Pittstown
Poestenkill
Port Henry
Port Kent
Porter Corners
Pottersville
Poughkeepsie
Prattsville
Princetown
Providence
Putnam
Putnam Station
Queensbury
Ravena
Rensselaer
Rensselaerville
Rhinebeck
Richfield Springs
Richmondville
Riparius
Rock City Falls
Rome
Root
Roseboom
Rotterdam
Rotterdam Junction
Round Lake
Roxbury
Rupert
Saint Johnsville
Salem
Salisbury
Sand Lake
Saranac Lake
Saratoga Springs
Saugerties
Schaghticoke
Schenectady
Schodack
Schodack Landing
Schoharie
Schroon Lake
Schuylerville
Scotia
Selkirk
Seward
Sharon Springs
Shushan
Silver Bay
Slingerlands
Sloansville
South Bethlehem
South Glens Falls
South Westerlo
Speigletown
Stephentown
Stillwater
Stockton
Stony Creek
Stratford
Stuyvesant
Summit
Taghkanic
Tannersville
Thurman
Ticonderoga
Tribes Hill
Troy
Tupper Lake
Ulster Park
Utica
Valatie
Valley Falls
Victory
Victory Mills
Voorheesville
Warrensburg
Waterford
Watertown
Waterville
Watervliet
Wells
West Charlton
West Chazy
West Coxsackie
West Fulton
West Glenville
West Hebron
West Port
West Sand Lake
Westerlo
Westford
Westport
Wevertown
White Creek
Whitehall
Williamstown
Willsboro
Wilton
Windham
Witherbee
Woodstock
Worcester
Wright
Wynantskill

 
	 Zip Code:	 
	 MLS #:	 

	Price:	low price
$10,000
$20,000
$30,000
$40,000
$50,000
$60,000
$70,000
$80,000
$90,000
$100,000
$110,000
$120,000
$130,000
$140,000
$150,000
$160,000
$170,000
$180,000
$190,000
$200,000
$225,000
$250,000
$275,000
$300,000
$325,000
$350,000
$375,000
$400,000
$450,000
$500,000
$550,000
$600,000
$650,000
$700,000
$750,000
$800,000
$850,000
$900,000
$950,000
$1,000,000
$1,250,000
$1,500,000
$1,750,000
$2,000,000
$2,250,000
$2,500,000
$2,750,000
$3,000,000
$3,250,000
$3,500,000
$3,750,000
$4,000,000
$4,250,000
$4,500,000
$4,750,000
$5,000,000
$5,250,000
$5,500,000
$5,750,000
$6,000,000
$6,250,000
$6,500,000
$6,750,000
$7,000,000
$7,250,000
$7,500,000
$7,750,000
$8,000,000
$8,250,000
$8,500,000
$8,750,000
$9,000,000
Any price


	to	high price
$10,000
$20,000
$30,000
$40,000
$50,000
$60,000
$70,000
$80,000
$90,000
$100,000
$110,000
$120,000
$130,000
$140,000
$150,000
$160,000
$170,000
$180,000
$190,000
$200,000
$225,000
$250,000
$275,000
$300,000
$325,000
$350,000
$375,000
$400,000
$450,000
$500,000
$550,000
$600,000
$650,000
$700,000
$750,000
$800,000
$850,000
$900,000
$950,000
$1,000,000
$1,250,000
$1,500,000
$1,750,000
$2,000,000
$2,250,000
$2,500,000
$2,750,000
$3,000,000
$3,250,000
$3,500,000
$3,750,000
$4,000,000
$4,250,000
$4,500,000
$4,750,000
$5,000,000
$5,250,000
$5,500,000
$5,750,000
$6,000,000
$6,250,000
$6,500,000
$6,750,000
$7,000,000
$7,250,000
$7,500,000
$7,750,000
$8,000,000
$8,250,000
$8,500,000
$8,750,000
$9,000,000
Any price


	Price Change:	None
Within 7 days
Within 14 days
Within 4 weeks
Within 6 weeks


	Beds:	Any number
At least 1
At least 2
At least 3
At least 4


	Baths:	Any number
At least 1
At least 2
At least 3
At least 4



 


Selling  & Buying a Home Tips
Declutter your home
Declutter your home. Rooms and space will show better without excess furnishings and clutter. Start by taking photos of your rooms and evaluating what you can do to make it picture perfect. If you were to look at new "model homes," the furnishings are selected to better show the room. They are placed either in a unique way or are downsized to make the room appear larger. By removing clutter your rooms will appear larger.

 Store those family photos
Store those family photos. Remove them from walls and tables. Family shrines do little to assist the home buyer from selecting your home as theirs. Potential buyers want to see themselves in the house. Having your old photos prominently displayed earmarks the house as yours.

Refresh rooms with a new coat of paint.
Refresh rooms with a new coat of paint. That $25.00 can of paint will go a long way in showing that you cared for your home and were conscious of its appearance. Use neutral or earth tone colors. Make it easy for the new home owner to cover the paint with their tastes and selections.

First appearances are important.
. First appearances are important. A manicured front lawn presents a good first impression. Also have planting beds freshly mulched. Bring color to the front doorway with potted plants. Remove the junk from the yard and driveway.

Time to do a little updating?
Time to do a little updating? The kitchen and bathrooms are a good place to start. These rooms will have the greatest impact on a home buyer. Also check your mechanical s: electric, furnace, and water heater. Are they at the end of their useful life? Remember, if a roof does not have at least two years of useful life, it may be difficult for the buyer to obtain a mortgage.

Caulk and paint windows.
Caulk and paint windows. Make sure chipped paint on the exterior of the house is properly repaired and covered with a fresh coat of paint. Take proper precautions when removing paint on houses built before 1978.

Inspect the exterior of your house.
Inspect the exterior of your house. Replace fallen or broken gutters. Repair loosened siding. Remember to caulk any of the seams. Repair broken steps, maintain walkways, and seal-off foundation cracks. If you know that a problem exists, fix it.

Replace the furnace filters
 Replace the furnace filters, and have the furnace serviced. It will provide for a more efficient operation and save both you and the new buyer money over the long run of ownership, which is a great selling point.

Add some finishing touches to your floors
 Add some finishing touches to your floors. Hardwoods would show better if they are cleaned or refinished. Tiled floors should be grouted and cleaned, Carpeting should be shampooed.

Spiff up the bathroom.
 Spiff up the bathroom. Bath tubs and sinks will look much better if the old caulking is replaced. Tidy them up. Remember guests are on the way to your home.


 


George A. Mango
Licensed Associate Real Estate Broker
Howard Hanna Real Estate Services
5110 W. Genesee Street
Suite 2
Camillus NY 13031
Cell:315 952-2256
office: 315 487-0040 ext. 230
georgemango@HowardHanna.com
Gmango@MangoSellsHomes.com
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